
2023
Partner Agency 

Coordination Meeting

Oversight Board Work Session Oversight Board Meeting

9:00 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM

January Thursday, January 19, 2023

February Wednesday, February 1, 2023

March Wednesday, March 15, 2023

April Thursday, April 6, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023

May Wednesday, May 24, 2023

June

July Thursday, July 20, 2023

August Wednesday, August 23, 2023

September Wednesday, September 13, 2023

October Thursday, October 12, 2023

November Wednesday, November 15, 2023

December Wednesday, December 13, 2023

2024

January Thursday, January 18, 2024

February Wednesday, February 7, 2024

March Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Notes: Annual Report due to Ohio EPA: April 1, 2023 and 2024

District Budget due to County: May of Each Year

2023/Early 2024 HAMILTON COUNTY STORM WATER DISTRICT MEETING SCHEDULE - Proposed


